	NOT-FOR-PROFI NIFORM BUSINI			FILED
DOCUI	MENT # 738002			02 AUG 26 AM 9
	FE ASSEMBLY OF GOD,	INC., OF (CLEARWATER, FLORIN	DA SECTOR OF S IALLAHASSEE, FLO
2. Principal P	DO NOT WRITE hace of Business 50th Avenue North #. etc.	3. Mailing Addres	ss th Avenue North	500007391495
Citester	ater; Florida	Clearwate	er, Florida	4. F550 mpg 74901 Applied Fo
^{Zip} 33 7 60	Country Pinellas	33760	Country Pinellas	5. Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired Status Desired Fee Required
n Maria Saya Production National State	DO NOT W	지방하는 집 같은 전화가는 소설하는 것	Street Address	(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 6 150th Avenue North
IGNATURE _	IN THIS SE	or the purpose of char		arwater, Florida FL 33.760 ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement fo	and title if applicable.	nging its registered office or register	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for Documents Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR. OFFICERS AND DIF	or the purpose of char During and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature require	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for UDUALS Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61.25 Initial of Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature require	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for UDULUE Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61.25 Initial of Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature require stion Campaign Financing tt Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
GNATURE _ , , , LE ME REET ADDRESS Y- ST- ZIP	named entity submits this statement for UDUALS Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61.25 Initial of Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. Trus 0. Trus 0	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature require stion Campaign Financing tt Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
GNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job	or the purpose of char and tille if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 1. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0	(NOTE: Registered Agent signature require (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require stion Campaign Financing st Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
GNATURE _ GNATURE _ LE WE EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE WE EET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement for Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job Job	r the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. Trus 0.	INTE Registered Agent signature require (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require stion Campaign Financing the Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
GNATURE _ GNATURE _ ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP LE	named entity submits this statement for John John Statement for Signature typed or primed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, F1 Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue Št. Petesrburg, F1 Treasurer/Director	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS Corida 3371 ector North orida 3371	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require thon Campaign Financing st Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
GNATURE _ GNATURE _ CALL AND	named entity submits this statement for Documents Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, F1 Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue St. Petesrburg, F1 Treasurer/Director George Brooks	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require thon Campaign Financing st Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ad when reinstating) DATE S5.00 May Be Added to Fees Make Check Payable to Department of State
IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IGNATURE _ IGNATION _ IGNATION _ IGNATION _ IGNATURE _ IGNATU	named entity submits this statement for John John Statement for Signature typed or primed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, F1 Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue Št. Petesrburg, F1 Treasurer/Director	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require thon Campaign Financing st Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ed when reinstating) DATE \$5.00 May Be
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for John John Statement for Signature typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61.25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, Fl Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue St. Petesrburg, Fl Treasurer/Director George Brooks 8536 120th Street Secretary/Director	r the purpose of char and title if applicable 9. Elec Trus RECTORS r. orida 3371 ector North orida 33713	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require tion Campaign Financing I Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. ad when reinstating) DATE S5.00 May Be Added to Fees Make Check Payable to Department of State
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for John Statement for Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, F1 Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue St. Petesrburg, F1 Treasurer/Director George Brooks 8536 120th Street Seminole, Florida Secretary/Director Sharon Wilson 5857 157th Avenue	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require tion Campaign Financing it Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. DATE \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees Make Check Payable to Department of State
IGNATURE _ A A A A A A A A A A A A A	named entity submits this statement for Dural Statement of the statement	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	CIER nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require tion Campaign Financing t Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. DATE \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees Make Check Payable to Department of State
IGNATURE _	named entity submits this statement for John Statement for Signature. typed or printed name of registered agent FEE IS \$61:25 Initial or Amended UBR OFFICERS AND DIF President/Director Ronald E. Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake D St. Petersburg, F1 Vice President/Dir Robert Melton 4041 22nd Avenue St. Petesrburg, F1 Treasurer/Director George Brooks 8536 120th Street Seminole, Florida Secretary/Director Sharon Wilson 5857 157th Avenue	or the purpose of char and title if applicable. 9. Elec Trus RECTORS 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0. 0.	CLEA nging its registered office or registe (NOTE: Registered Agent signature require tion Campaign Financing it Fund Contribution.	ered agent, or both, in the state of Florida. DATE \$5.00 May Be Added to Fees Make Check Payable to Department of State

.

Director Paul Parsons 1873 Balboa Lane Clearwater, Elorida 33756

> · ,

. . . **.** .

<u>`</u>

Director Faye Crumpton 2900 Leslee Lake Drive N. St. Petersburg, Florida 33713

Director William LAPiere 7001 412 Avenue N. Clearwater, Florida 33771

- . . .

· ·